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Brand hose connector, PP, straight, for hose-¢
(inside) 6-10 mm
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transparent

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
HSNumber

Storage temperature
Transport temperature
Net weight

Material

Country of origin
Packing width

Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume
Customs tariff number
Length

for DM hose inside 1

BN-0535

Brand

144952710
4058072165963
0.0225

39174000

Room temperature
Room temperature
0.02100 kg
Polypropylene (PP)
Sweden

0.04700 m
0.03000 m
0.09000 m
126.90000000 ccm
39174000

55 mm

6 mMm to 10 mm
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